Shenzhen Jumper Technology Co.,Ltd

Room B601, C601, JMD Industrial Park, No. 39 Qingfeng Blvd., Baolong Community, Baolong Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China

Series Models Description

Date: 2022/06/22

Dear Sir/Madam,

We, **Shenzhen Jumper Technology Co.,Ltd** Hereby declares the following statement for CE/FCC/MIC certificate, PCB board, Schematic, Hardware version, Software version, structure and internal photos are same except for the model's name; named differently due to marketing purposes.

Product name: Laptop

Model no.: EZbook X1s, EZbook X1s PRO, EZbook X1s plus, EZbook X1s MAX

Sincerely yours

Thijun Jiang

Name / Title: zhijun Jiang / CEO

Company: Shenzhen Jumper Technology Co.,Ltd

Address: Room B601, C601, JMD Industrial Park, No. 39 Qingfeng Blvd., Baolong Community,

Baolong Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China

Phone: +86 755-83698151 Fax: +86 755-83698151

E-Mail: zhijun.jiang@jumper.com.cn